> 2020 PACKERS SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON

WEEK DATE & TIME (CT) OPPONENT RESULT

1 Sunday, SePtemr;; :: % at Minnesota Vikings FOX
Sunday, September 20
2 o, \ﬁ DETROIT LIONS FOX
Sunday, September 27 % . N
3 7:20 p.m. at New Orleans Saints NBC
4 Monday, October S @ ATLANTA FALCONS Esri
5 BYE WEEK
Sunday, October 18
é 325 pm. at Tampa Bay Buccaneers FOX
7 Sunday, 0Ct°1b2e r25 at Houston Texans FOX
p.m.
8 Sunday, N°"°'1“2b:rm‘ MINNESOTA VIKINGS FOX
Thursday, November 5 . @ f°3§
9 7:20 pm. at San Francisco 49ers prime
10  Sunday.November 15 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS FOX

12 p.m.

Sunday, November 22
11 y

325 pm at Indianapolis Colts FOX

Sunday, November 29
12 y

. CHICAGO BEARS /)
20 p.m.

13  SundayDecemberé = pHILADELPHIA EAGLES ®cBs
~

3:25 p.m.
Sunday, December 13 e
14 325 pm. at Detroit Lions FOX
15 S e CAROLINA PANTHERS fy wersom
Sunday, December 27 QA
16 ¥7:20 p.m. TENNESSEE TITANS NBC
17 Sunday, January 3 @ at Chicago Bears FOX
*12 p.m. 9
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